	[image: image1.png]


[image: image2]

	LUBETRAK OIL ANALYSIS
Contact:  

S & W AUTOMOTIVE TECHNOLOGIES, INC
Address:  

73 PRICE QUARTERS RD. 
STE 273
McDONOUGH, GA 30253
USA 

Phone:  

8015017746

E-Mail:  

zalt.mco@gmail.com


		Unit Info: 

Unit ID

MCMO 10W30-1

Comp Desc

NEW OIL

Lab No.

70001



	
	Evaluator Comment (Sample ID: 10052495) 

New oil.
Diagnosis not applicable.

	Sample Information:
 Sample ID  

Date Taken

Date Rec

Date Rpt

Date Posted

Oil Miles/Hours

Comp Miles/Hours

Fluid Brand/Type

Fluid Changed

Condition

10052495

 2010/08/10 

 2010/08/12 

 2010/08/12 

 2010/08/13 

 N/A 

 N/A 

  10W30 

 No 

 NORMAL 


	Fluid Physical Properties:
 Sample ID 

 VISC40 

 VISC100 

 WATER 

 SOOT 

 SOLIDS 

 FUEL 

 GLYCOL 

 NITR 

 OXID 

 TAN 

 TBN 

10052495

 N/A 

 11.0 

 <0.01
 N/A 

 N/A 

 N/A 

 N/A 

 <1 

 <1 

 3.11 

 7.9 


	Spectro Results:
Sample ID

FE

CR

PB

CU

SN

AL

NI

AG

MN

SI

B

NA

MG

CA

BA

P

ZN

MO

TI

V

K

10052495

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0
 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 1150 

 40 

 0 

 1581 

 1818 

 1422
 0 

 0 

 5 


	Additional Tests:
10052495 - N/A


	Historical Comments:
 Sample ID 

 Comment 

10052495

(see above under 'Evaluator Comment') 



	


